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American Indian Signs and Symbols

Name/Meaning

Split diamond vert'
Split diamond horiz'
Half diamond up

Half diamond down
Half diamond left
Half diamond right

Arrow head (alertness)

Arrow split (peace)
Arrow death (ward off evil)
Arrows crossed (friendship)
Arrows oppose (War)
Arrow down (hunt)
Arrow down left

Arrow up right

Arrow up left

Snow Moon (Jan')
Hungry Moon (Feb")
Crow Moon (March)
Grass Moon (April)
Planting Moon (May)
Rose Moon (June)

Heat Moon (July)
Thunder Moon (Aug)
Hunting Moon (Sept)
Falling leaf Moon (Oct)
Beaver Moon (Nov)

Long night Moon (Dec)
Name/Meaning

Blanket

Symbol
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Name/Meaning

Arrow left
Arrow down
Arrow right (protection)

Arrow up

Snow Moon (Jan')
Hungry Moon (Feb')
Crow Moon (March)
Grass Moon (April)
Planting Moon (May)
Rose Moon (June)
Heat Moon (July)
Thunder Moon (Aug)
Hunting Moon (Sept)
Falling leaf Moon (Oct)
Beaver Moon (Nov)
Long night Moon (Dec)

Bad
Good

Bear track (good omen)
Bear track right
Bear alive

Bear dead
Beaver

Beaver
Beaver in his home
Bird (carefree)

Bird
Name/Meaning

Duck
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Buffalo

Buffalo - solid
Butterfly (everlasting life)
Cactus

Cactus

Cactus flower (courtship)
Indian Camp
Encampment
Camp fire

Canoe

Canoe with warriors
Christian

Corn

Corn

Corn a-plenty

Corn a-plenty
Coyote tracks
Crane

Crane

Crow

Crow

Day

Days and nights
Death

Black Deer

Black Deer

Deer tracks (plenty game)
Name/Meaning

Alt-177 Horse

Alt-178 Fast horse
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Alt-161
Alt-162
Alt-163
Alt-164
Alt-165
Alt-166
Alt-167
Alt-168
Alt-169
Alt-170
Alt-171
Alt-172
Alt-173
Alt-174
Alt-175

Alt-176
Char'

Alt-205
Alt-206

Duck

Eagle

Eagle

Eagle feather-1
Eagle feather-2
Earth lodge

Ceremonial dance enclosure

Famine

Fear-1

Fear-2

Fence (guarding)

4 ages of man

Plenty food

Fort

Geese

Geese

Gila monster (desert sign)
Gila monster (desert sign)

Grass

Headdress (ceremonial dance)

White Hawk

White Hawk
Headless body-1
Headless body-2

Hit

Hogan (perm' home)

Horse
Name/Meaning

Power

Power
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Alt-179
Alt-180
Alt-181
Alt-182
Alt-183
Alt-184
Alt-185
Alt-186
Alt-187
Alt-188
Alt-189
Alt-190
Alt-191
Alt-192
Alt-193
Alt-194
Alt-195
Alt-196
Alt-197
Alt-198
Alt-199
Alt-200
Alt-201
Alt-202
Alt-203

Alt-204
Char'

Alt-233
Alt-234
Alt-235

Fast horse

Horse

Horse

Horse tracks

White man's Horse
House of Water

Island

Lasso (captivity)
Lightning

Lightning

Lightning Arrow (swiftness)
Lightning Arrow (swiftness)
Lightning Snake

Lightning Snake

Man (human life)
Medicine Man's Eye (wise)
Medicine Tipi

Meteor

Meteor

Morning Star-1 (guidance)
Morning Star-2

Half Moon

Full Moon

New Moon

Mountain

Paths Crossing
Name/Meaning

Thunderbird-1
Thunderbird-2
Thunderbird-3
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Alt-207
Alt-208
Alt-209
Alt-210
Alt-211
Alt-212
Alt-213
Alt-214
Alt-215
Alt-216
Alt-217
Alt-218
Alt-219
Alt-220
Alt-221
Alt-222
Alt-223
Alt-224
Alt-225
Alt-226
Alt-227
Alt-228
Alt-229
Alt-230
Alt-231

Alt-232
Char'

Alt-243
Alt-244
Alt-245

Raindrop
Rain (plenty crops)

Rain Cloud -1 (good prospects)

Rain Cloud -2
Rattlesnake Jaw (strength)
Rest

River

River Fight

Running Water

Saddlebags

Sky Band (leading to happiness)

Fat Snake-1

Fat Snake-2

Snake-1

Snake-2

Spirit

Strong

Sun symbol-1 (happiness)
Sun symbol-2

Sun Rays (constancy)
Sunrise

Sunset

Swallow

Swallow

Trade

Tipi

Name/Meaning
Turkey

Turkey

Turtle



Alt-236 Thunderbird track (bright pros) O Alt-246 Stormy Weather
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Alt-237 Tree-1 - Alt-247 Clear Weather
Alt-238 Tree-2 /] Alt-248 Moon

I Alt-239 Tree-3 u Alt-249 Moon

6 Alt-240 Tree-4 l:l Alt-250 Moon

N Alt-241 Old Tree a Alt-251 Moon

0 Alt-242 Old Tree u Alt-252 Star
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